
PRIVATE WORK – FEES TO CHARGE – March 2024 
 

CERTIFICATES: 

Type of certificate Price 
Private letter (to whom it may concern) £50.00 

Freedom from infection certification £30.00 
Vaccination certificate £25.00 

Private prescription for drugs abroad  £35.00 
Holiday cancellation certificate £45.00 

Fitness to travel £50.00 
 

REPORTS: 

Type of report Price 

Life Insurance Reports (tick boxes forms not written 
reports).  Written report depends on time and length. 

£50.00 minimum 

Provident association claim (BUPA) £40.00 
School fees insurance claim £40.00 

Private Medical Insurance claim Form (Private Referrals) £60.00 
Sickness/accident benefit claim £50.00 

Employers report & opinion with exam £140.00 
Employers report and opinion without exam £100.00 

Shotgun license £40.00 

2nd copy of medial record £50.00 minimum 
Copies of hospital letters/ results Free unless 

excessive 
Housing medical form – no exam £50.00 

Medical Diet Application – HC300 
One page report for school meals with kids who have 
allergies 

£40.00 

 

Medicals: 
Type of medical  Price  

Private medical consultation £205.00 

Fostering and adoption  £120.00 
General examination and report £130.00 

All drivers examinations with report £150.00 
All drivers examinations without a report £120.00 

HGV/LGV/PCV/PSV/TAXI MEDICAL £140.00 

 

Anti-Mullerian Hormone Test £55.00 (see note below) 
 
Please do not raise the blood form/test until the private fee is received.  The minimum 
charge of £55 covers the cost of the test plus our nurse cost to take the bloods. 
 
Payment is required in advance.  We require 3 working days’ notice of cancellation.  
Failure of correct notice will result in a 50% late cancellation charge. 

 


